
A.S. STEEL CHALLENGE MATCH A.S. IDPA MATCH

A.S. 3 GUN MATCH A.S. Thursday Night Events

Day DATE TIME EVENT FIELD DATE TIME EVENT FIELD

Saturday 10/12/19 8:00am-4:00PM STEEL CHALLENGE A/S BAY 3-6 Saturday 11/23/19 8:00am-4:00PM ARPC Multi Gun A/S BAY 3-6

Sunday 10/13/19 RANGE DAY Sunday 11/24/19

Saturday 10/19/19 8:00am-4:00PM IDPA MATCH A/S BAY 3-6 Saturday 11/30/19 3:30pm-7:30pm Tenth Cav A/S Bay 4

Sunday 10/20/19 Sunday 12/01/19

Saturday 10/26/19 8:00am-4:00PM Carbine Clinic A/S BAY 3-6 Saturday 12/07/19 8:00am-4:00PM STEEL CHALLENGE A/S BAY 3-6

Sunday 10/27/19 Sunday 12/08/19

Saturday 11/02/19 11:00am-5:00pm Homewood A/S Bay 5 Saturday 12/14/19 8:00am-4:00PM 3 GUN MATCH A/S BAY 3-6

Sunday 11/03/19 Sunday 12/15/19

Saturday 11/09/19 8:00am-4:00PM 3 GUN MATCH A/S BAY 3-6 Saturday 12/21/19 8:00am-4:00PM IDPA MATCH A/S BAY 3-6

Sunday 11/10/19 Sunday 12/22/19

Saturday 11/16/19 8:00am-4:00PM IDPA MATCH A/S BAY 3-6 Saturday 12/28/19 8:00am-4:00PM ARPC Multi Gun A/S BAY 3-6

Sunday 11/17/19 8:00am-4:00PM STEEL CHALLENGE A/S BAY 3-6 Sunday 12/29/19

A.S. STEEL CHALLENGE MATCH A.S. IDPA MATCH

A.S. 3 GUN MATCH A.S. Thursday Night Events

Day DATE TIME EVENT FIELD DATE TIME EVENT FIELD

Thurs 07/02/20 5:30pm-8:00pm PISTOL ONLY A/S Bay 5-6

Saturday 01/04/20 Saturday 07/04/20

Sunday 01/05/20 8:00am-4:00PM STEEL CHALLENGE A/S BAY 3-6 Sunday 07/05/20 8:00am-4:00PM STEEL CHALLENGE A/S BAY 3-6

Saturday 01/11/20 Saturday 07/11/20 8:00am-4:00PM 3 GUN MATCH A/S BAY 3-6

Sunday 01/12/20 8:00am-4:00PM 3 GUN MATCH A/S BAY 3-6 Sunday 07/12/20

Thurs 07/16/20 5:30pm-8:00pm RIFLE ONLY A/S Bay 5-6

Saturday 01/18/20 8:00am-4:00PM IDPA MATCH A/S BAY 3-6 Saturday 07/18/20 8:00am-4:00PM IDPA MATCH A/S BAY 3-6

Sunday 01/19/20 Sunday 07/19/20

Saturday 01/25/20 8:00am-4:00PM ARPC Multi Gun A/S BAY 3-6 Saturday 07/25/20 8:00am-4:00PM ARPC Multi Gun A/S BAY 3-6

Sunday 01/26/20 Sunday 07/26/20

Thurs 07/30/20 5:30pm-8:00pm 22 lr ONLY A/S Bay 5-6

Saturday 02/01/20 8:00am-4:00PM STEEL CHALLENGE A/S BAY 3-6 Saturday 08/01/20 8:00am-4:00PM STEEL CHALLENGE A/S BAY 3-6

Sunday 02/02/20 Sunday 08/02/20

Thurs 08/06/20 5:30pm-8:00pm SHOTGUN ONLY A/S Bay 5-6

Saturday 02/08/20 Saturday 08/08/20

Sunday 02/09/20 8:00am-4:00PM 3 GUN EVENT A/S BAY 3-6 Sunday 08/09/20 8:00am-4:00PM 3 GUN MATCH A/S BAY 3-6

Saturday 02/15/20 8:00am-4:00PM IDPA MATCH A/S BAY 3-6 Saturday 08/15/20 8:00am-4:00PM IDPA MATCH A/S BAY 3-6

Sunday 02/16/20 Sunday 08/16/20

AGC Shooting Bay - 2020 Event Schedule

AGC Shooting Bay - 2019 Event Schedule

Subscribe to our email list for Event Notifications, Updates, Cancelations at

https://associatedgunclubs.org/action_shooting/

Subscribe to our email list for Event Notifications, Updates, Cancelations at

https://associatedgunclubs.org/action_shooting/
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Thurs 08/20/20 5:30pm-8:00pm PISTOL ONLY A/S Bay 5-6

Saturday 02/22/20 8:00am-4:00PM ARPC Multi Gun A/S BAY 3-6 Saturday 08/22/20 8:00am-4:00PM ARPC Multi Gun A/S BAY 3-6

Sunday 02/23/20 Sunday 08/23/20

Saturday 02/29/20 Saturday 08/29/20

Sunday 03/01/20 8:00am-4:00PM STEEL CHALLENGE A/S BAY 3-6 Sunday 08/30/20

Thurs 09/03/20 5:30pm-8:00pm RIFLE ONLY A/S Bay 5-6

Saturday 03/07/20 Saturday 09/05/20

Sunday 03/08/20 Sunday 09/06/20 8:00am-4:00PM STEEL CHALLENGE A/S BAY 3-6

Saturday 03/14/20 Saturday 09/12/20 8:00am-4:00PM 3 GUN MATCH A/S BAY 3-6

Sunday 03/15/20 8:00am-4:00PM 3 GUN MATCH A/S BAY 3-6 Sunday 09/13/20

Thurs 09/17/20 5:30pm-8:00pm SHOTGUN ONLY A/S Bay 5-6

Saturday 03/21/20 8:00am-4:00PM IDPA MATCH A/S BAY 3-6 Saturday 09/19/20 8:00am-4:00PM IDPA MATCH A/S BAY 3-6

Sunday 03/22/20 Sunday 09/20/20

Saturday 03/28/20 8:00am-4:00PM ARPC Multi Gun A/S BAY 3-6 Saturday 09/26/20 8:00am-4:00PM ARPC Multi Gun A/S BAY 3-6

Sunday 03/29/20 Sunday 09/27/20

Thurs 10/01/20 5:30pm-8:00pm PISTOL ONLY A/S Bay 5-6

Saturday 04/04/20 8:00am-4:00PM STEEL CHALLENGE A/S BAY 3-6 Saturday 10/03/20 8:00am-4:00PM STEEL CHALLENGE A/S BAY 3-6

Sunday 04/05/20 Sunday 10/04/20

Saturday 04/11/20 8:00am-4:00PM 3 GUN MATCH A/S BAY 3-6 Saturday 10/10/20

Sunday 04/12/20 RANGE DAY Sunday 10/11/20

Thurs 10/15/20 5:30pm-8:00pm SHOTGUN ONLY Trap 2&3

Saturday 04/18/20 8:00am-4:00PM IDPA MATCH A/S BAY 3-6 Saturday 10/17/20 8:00am-4:00PM IDPA MATCH A/S BAY 3-6

Sunday 04/19/20 Sunday 10/18/20 8:00am-4:00PM 3 GUN MATCH A/S BAY 3-6

Saturday 04/25/20 8:00am-4:00PM ARPC Multi Gun A/S BAY 3-6 Saturday 10/24/20 8:00am-4:00PM ARPC Multi Gun A/S BAY 3-6

Sunday 04/26/20 Sunday 10/25/20

Saturday 05/02/20 Saturday 10/31/20

Sunday 05/03/20 8:00am-4:00PM STEEL CHALLENGE A/S BAY 3-6 Sunday 11/01/20 8:00am-4:00PM STEEL CHALLENGE A/S BAY 3-6

Saturday 05/09/20 Saturday 11/07/20

Sunday 05/10/20 8:00am-4:00PM 3 GUN MATCH A/S BAY 3-6 Sunday 11/08/20

Saturday 05/16/20 8:00am-4:00PM IDPA MATCH A/S BAY 3-6 Saturday 11/14/20 8:00am-4:00PM 3 GUN MATCH A/S BAY 3-6

Sunday 05/17/20 Sunday 11/15/20

Saturday 05/23/20 8:00am-4:00PM ARPC Multi Gun A/S BAY 3-6 Saturday 11/21/20 8:00am-4:00PM IDPA MATCH A/S BAY 3-6

Sunday 05/24/20 Sunday 11/22/20

Thursday 05/28/20 5:30pm-8:00pm PISTOL ONLY A/S Bay 5-6

Saturday 05/30/20 Saturday 11/28/20

Sunday 05/31/20 Sunday 11/29/20

Thursday 06/04/20 5:30pm-8:00pm RIFLE ONLY A/S Bay 5-6

Saturday 06/06/20 8:00am-4:00PM STEEL CHALLENGE A/S BAY 3-6 Saturday 12/05/20 8:00am-4:00PM STEEL CHALLENGE A/S BAY 3-6

Sunday 06/07/20 Sunday 12/06/20

Saturday 06/13/20 8:00am-4:00PM 3 GUN MATCH A/S BAY 3-6 Saturday 12/12/20 8:00am-4:00PM 3 GUN MATCH A/S BAY 3-6
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Sunday 06/14/20 Sunday 12/13/20

Thurs 06/18/20 5:30pm-8:00pm SHOTGUN ONLY A/S Bay 5-6

Saturday 06/20/20 8:00am-4:00PM IDPA MATCH A/S BAY 3-6 Saturday 12/19/20 8:00am-4:00PM IDPA MATCH A/S BAY 3-6

Sunday 06/21/20 Sunday 12/20/20

Saturday 06/27/20 8:00am-4:00PM ARPC Multi Gun A/S BAY 3-6 Saturday 12/26/20

Sunday 06/28/20 Sunday 12/27/20
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